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SAWYER CHRISTOPHER & TONYA
481186 HADDOCK RD
HILLIARD, FL 32046
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2483/0431 6/29/2021 WD Q I 01 144,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PREMIER HOMES OF NORT

SAWYER CHRISTOPHER 

2299/1134 8/21/2019 WD Q V 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETTS PROPERTY SER

PREMIER HOMES OF NO
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20000383 CO ISSUED 0 09/15/2020

20000383 NEW CONSTR 127,060 01/14/2020

2023HX Base Yr

481186     HADDOCK RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 TYP WD 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,056 109.7100 130.28 137,576 2020 2020 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 988

BAS 988 100 988 128,073

FOP 228 30 68 8,815

1,216 1,056 136,888

BAS=[YR=2020] W38 S26 FOP=[YR=2020] S6 E38 N6 W38$ E38 N26$.
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38

26

38

26
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6

38

6

38

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 45,850


